1 Tender Reference No. DGM/SOLAR/KWS LATUR/2020-21/03 

2 Tender can be downloaded From 08-12-2020  

3 Estimated Cost /Allocated 

Budget  

Rs. 93,60,000/- (Rs. Ninety Three Lakh Sixty Thousand 

Only)  

( as per Benchmark cost of MNRE with 5 year CMC) 

4 Tender document fee Rs. 14,000/- (Rs. Fourteen Thousand Only) 

(Non Refundable  & Non transferable) to be submitted 

online. 

5 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 1,40,000/- (as per purchase policy dated 1/12/2016) 

6 Date and Time of Pre-bid 

Meeting sand Venue  16-12-2020 at 11:30am 

Divisional Office, Maharashtra Energy Development